
Projected DAILY SCHEDULE OF CLASSES: FREN 325 
 

FRE 325 sec. 1 Lescart 1 

 
 

 
DATE 

CLASS ACTIVITIES 
(in class) 

STUDY 
(at home) 

READ 
(in Text Books) 

HOMEWORK 
 

Tuesday,  10 January MONDAY SCHEDULE 
NO CLASS 

   

Thursday,  12 January Intro to syllabus  
Définitions de la 

Littérature 
Francophone 

   

     

Monday,  16 January MARTIN LUTHER 
KING DAY 

   

Tuesday,  17 January La Francophonie    
Thursday,  19 January Le Surréalisme  Breton  

     
Tuesday,  24 January La Négritude 

Senghor 
  

Poème à mon frère 
Blanc 

 

Thursday,  26 January FILM : 
Un Transport en 

Commun 
(Saint Louis Blues) 

 

 SENEGAL 
48 min 

 

 

 
 

DATE 
CLASS ACTIVITIES 

(in class) 
STUDY 
(at home) 

READ for Class 
(in Text Book) 

HOMEWORK 
 



Projected DAILY SCHEDULE OF CLASSES: FREN 325 
 

FRE 325 sec. 1 Lescart 2 

     

Tuesday,  31 January Aimé Césaire  Cahier d’un Retour au 
Pays Natal 

(7-24) 

Assignement #1  

Thursday,  2 February Aimé Césaire  Cahier d’un Retour au 
Pays Natal 

(25-44) 

Assignement #2 

     

Tuesday,  7 February Aimé Césaire  Cahier d’un Retour au 
Pays Natal 

(45-65) 

Assignement #3 

Thursday,  9 February FILM : 
REBELLE 

(War Witch) 

  
CONGO 
96 min 

 

 

     

 
  



Projected DAILY SCHEDULE OF CLASSES: FREN 325 
 

FRE 325 sec. 1 Lescart 3 

 
DATE 

CLASS ACTIVITIES 
 

STUDY 
(at home) 

READ 
(in Text Book) 

HOMEWORK 
 

Monday,  13 February PRESIDENT DAY    
Tuesday,  14 February FILM : 

REBELLE 
(War Witch) 
Discussion 

 CONGO 
96 min 

 

 

Thursday,  16 
February 

HAITI 
Jacques Roumain 

Gouverneurs de La 
Rosée 

 

  
FILM 
1 h 47 

 

     

Tuesday,  21 February Gouverneurs de la Rosée 
Fallevic Antenne 2 

 FILM 
1 H 47 

 

Thursday,  23 
February 

René Despestre  Rosenna dans la 
Montagne 

(41-56) 

Assignement #4 

     

Tuesday,  28 February René Despestre  Rosenna dans la 
Montagne 

(56-74) 

Assignement #5 

Thursday,  2 March MID-TERM EXAM     
     

     
 
Du 6-10 March 

 
 

SPRING BREAK 
 

  

 
 
 



Projected DAILY SCHEDULE OF CLASSES: FREN 325 
 

FRE 325 sec. 1 Lescart 4 

 
 

 
DATE 

CLASS ACTIVITIES 
(in class) 

STUDY 
(at home) 

READ 
(in Text Book) 

HOMEWORK 
 

Tuesday,  14 March Leila Sebbar   Une Enfance Outremer 
(1-50) 

Assignement #6 

Thursday,  16 March Leila Sebbar  Une Enfance Outremer 
(51-100) 

Assignement #7 

     

Tuesday, 21 March Leila Sebbar  Une Enfance Outremer 
(101-150) 

Assignement #8 

Thursday,  23 March Leila Sebbar  Une Enfance Outremer 
(151-220) 

Assignement #9 

     
Tuesday,  28 March FILM : 

L’IMAGE 
MANQUANTE 

(The Missing Picture) 

 CAMBODGE 
96 min 

 

Thursday, 30 March EASTER BREAK    
     

Tuesday,  4 April LINDA LE  VOIX : Une Crise 
(24-47) 

Assignement #10 

Thursday,  6 April LINDA LE  VOIX : Une crise 
(48-68) 

Assignement #11 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 CLASS ACTIVITIES STUDY READ HOMEWORK 



Projected DAILY SCHEDULE OF CLASSES: FREN 325 
 

FRE 325 sec. 1 Lescart 5 

DATE (in class) (at home) (in Text Book)  
Tuesday,  11 April FILM ; 

ET MAINTENANT 
ON VA OU ? 

(2011) 

  
LIBAN 

(110 min) 

 

Thursday,  13 April Amin MAALOUF  SAMARKAND 
(I-IX – 1-61) 

Assignement #12 

     

Tuesday, 18 April Amin MAALOUF  SAMARKAND 
(X-IX 62-126) 

Assignement #13 

Thursday,   20 April Amin MAALOUF  SAMARKAND 
(X-XXVIII 126-191_ 

Assignement #14 

     

Tuesday,  25 April Amin MAALOUF  SAMARKAND 
(XXIX-XXXVIII 191-

252) 

Assignement #15 

Thursday,  27 April Amin MAALOUF  SAMARKAND 
(XXIX-XLVIII 253-312) 

 
FINAL ESSAY DUE 

     

 
  



Projected DAILY SCHEDULE OF CLASSES: FREN 325 
 

FRE 325 sec. 1 Lescart 6 

 
DATE 

CLASS ACTIVITIES 
(in class) 

STUDY 
(at home) 

READ 
(in Text Book) 

HOMEWORK 
 

     

 
 

Tuesday 2 May 

 
 

FINAL EXAM 

  

 
 
 


